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Kirwan’s Reward — Battery-site
Boatman’s Road ...

McLiver and Kearn’s Coal- p1t Road
Crushington Road (widening)
O’Rorke’s — Horse' Terrace .
Specimen Hill Road (widening)
Blackwater — Big River .

Mangles Valley Road

WESTLAND.
Grey County.
Seven-mile-Nine-mile
Moonlight-Blackball
Ahaura—’\loonhghb—Shellback
Seven-mile ~ McLean’s Creek
Waipuna Road ..
Payne’s Gully Track
Prospecting Track up to Deadman’s ...
Road, Grey—Barrytown to State Coal-mine
Blackball — Healey’s Gully
Cobden—Brighton

Brunner Borough.

Brunner--Blackball

Browning’s Pass Track
Callery Track )

Waiho Prospecting Track
Larrikin’s—Loop-line

Fox’s Road

Taipo Prospecting Track
Kanieri Lake Road

Westland Reefs Prospecting Track
Gillam’s Gully Track
Milltown improvements

Back Creek Road (exbenswn)
Spencer’s Road (widening)

Big Dam Track (repairs)
Callaghan’s Road (repairs)
Fourth Terrace Track (repairs)

Oraco.
Tuapeka LCounty.
Waipori-Waitahuna . o

Doherty and Hopkin's Brldges
Lawrence-Clyde

Vincent County.

Fraser River Bridge

Ryan’s Coal-pit Road
Wanaka Lake Track

Devil’s Creek Bridge (repmrs)

Lake County.
Garston—Nevis . e
Queenstown — Gentle Annie
Shotover Valley Road

SOUTHLAND.
Wallace County.
Colac — Round Hill

Garston—Nevis
Riversdale-Waikaia
Waikaka Valley Main Road (repalrs)
Waikaia Bridge .

Westland County.

Southland County.

£

19
97
46
b5
124
300
50
20

150
220
100
100
100
175
100
250
100

75

95

5
188
100

300

100
100
100
500

o000 OoOO@PoC

SO

SOoOoO

NOCOoOOoOOOoO

SO oOCCORPoOC

OO [l ] COoOCOoOLCOoOoIIOSSOoCcO <

SO0 C



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

